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nascita finale finale

COLACINO ANDREA 07/01/1996 1 60,0
ALTIERI NICOLA 10/12/1984 2 60,0
DI GIACOMO STEFANO 17/06/1993 3 57,5
RUOTOLO GIUSEPPE 25/06/1989 4 57,5
1ZZO GIUSEPPE 16/02/1995 5 55,5
MAFFEI STEFANO 02/08/1997 6 55,0
BIZZARRI FLAVIO 29/10/1995 7 55,0
VASTARELLA FRANCESCO 13/02/1983 8 54,0
DI MATTEO ROBERTO 04/06/1993 9 53,5
DI LUCREZIA ROBERTO 21/04/1991 10 53,5
FIORE CIRO 20/12/1997 11 52,5
FAIELLA GIUEPPE 08/08/1993 12 52,5
CAPONE VALENTINA 24/05/1993 13 52,5
AMURA GENNARO 07/09/1992 14 52,5
TRANCHESI OLIVIER 15/02/1984 15 52,5
ANGERANO CLAUDIO 20/10/1986 16 51,5
SALERNO CRISTINA 05/04/1994 17 51,0
BIANCHINI MATTEO 06/06/1989 18 51,0
D'AMATO SAMUELE 18/01/1989 19 51,0
OREFICE RAFFAELE 03/10/1983 20 51,0
SORRENTINO GIOSUE’ 17/01/1993 21 50,5
CACCAVALE GENNARO 22/07/1993 22 50,0
TRAMONTANO GIUSEPPE 03/01/1993 23 50,0
TERRONE RUBEN 18/01/1992 24 50,0
MIRRA FERDINANDO 28/06/1985 25 50,0
SCOGNAMIGLIO FRANCESCO 02/10/1995 26 49,0
PALUMBO LUIGI 25/09/1992 27 49,0
BENETTI LAURA 28/10/1990 28 49,0
RAGOSA GIOVANNI 02/09/1990 29 49,0
DIANA PASQUALE 31/08/1989 30 49,0
SORRENTINO FRANCESCO 13/06/1988 31 49,0
RAIOLA ANDREA 28/02/1998 32 48,5
ROMANO ARMANDO 14/11/1995 33 48,5
PALLADINO AMEDEO 27/07/1993 34 48,5
DE CAPUA ANTONIO 01/11/1988 35 48,5
MAESE ALESSIO 21/05/1997 36 48,0
FORGIONE PASQUALE 09/09/1995 37 48,0
DE SIMEONE ANDREA 14/01/1993 38 48,0
VARCHETTA DOMENICO 06/12/1991 39 48,0
DI COSTANZO RACHELE 14/01/1988 40 48,0
DI MARINO LORENZO 05/05/1987 41 48,0
TURTURIELLO MANUEL 14/01/1999 42 47,5
CESARANO CARMINE 22/06/1996 43 47,5
TURTURIELLO ALESSIO 25/06/1993 44 47,5
BUONO ARTURO 02/12/1992 45 47,5
SCARICA NICOLA 27/02/1990 46 47,5
DEO GIANNI 11/02/1989 47 47,5
VALITUTTO ANDREA 22/11/1997 48 47,0
PANICO SABATINO 25/08/1997 49 47,0
SIMEONE LUIGI 23/12/1990 50 47,0
REA VINCENZO 29/06/1989 51 47,0
ESPOSITO DARIO 18/11/1988 52 47,0
FARINA PALMERINO 18/06/1984 53 47,0

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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NOVETTI GIUSEPPE 20/06/1997 54 46,0
PERRINO FRANCESCO 20/08/1995 55 46,0
CAPUTO GIUSEPPE 10/07/1995 56 46,0
MOSCARIELLO FABIO 03/08/1992 57 46,0
DI MARTINO MICHELE 15/09/1989 58 46,0
DI BENEDETTO GAETANO 30/04/1997 59 45,5
NAGHMOUCHI AYMEN 02/10/1994 60 45,5
MONTAGNA EMMANUELE 08/09/1994 61 45,5
CALOIA GENNAROMARIA 04/08/1994 62 45,5
MARESCA LICCIONE ANTONIO 02/07/1994 63 45,5
CESARO MANHOLO 22/06/1992 64 45,5
ZACCARIELLO NICOLA 28/11/1987 65 45,5
MURANO BIAGIO 14/07/1985 66 45,5
PETRONE VINCENZO 08/11/1997 67 45,0
CORAPI GIUSEPPE 23/04/1994 68 45,0
MANCINI BIAGIO 30/05/1991 69 45,0
COVIELLO MARCELLO 12/11/1990 70 45,0
RICCIO RAFFAELE 25/06/1990 71 45,0
CLEMENTE CARMEN 16/06/1988 72 45,0
PAROLISI ILARIO 12/08/1987 73 45,0
ANTELMI PASQUALE 05/08/1987 74 45,0
DE LUCA FRANCESCO 10/10/1986 75 45,0
BALIVO VINCENZO 08/10/1985 76 45,0
CESARANO CARMINE 13/11/1997 77 44,5
HERMANN STOCCHI 07/05/1997 78 44,5
SABINI PIETRO 14/04/1997 79 44,5
DI GUIDA MASSIMO 14/03/1996 80 44,5
FERMATO DAVIDE 13/08/1995 81 44,5
GIUBILATO PAOLO 27/07/1995 82 44,5
DEL GUERCIO CARMINE 09/05/1990 83 44,5
ZANFARDINO MARCO 02/05/1997 84 44,0
APICELLA SALVATORE MIRKO 16/01/1995 85 44,0
CASOLARO GIOVANNI 06/10/1994 86 44,0
VIOLANTE FIORELLA 05/10/1992 87 44,0
VINCENTI VALERIA 26/05/1991 88 44,0
PAGANO DIANA 26/07/1990 89 44,0
LEPORE LUCA 26/01/1986 90 44,0
CARRATORE LUCA 22/11/1982 91 44,0
RINALDI IGOR 04/04/1997 92 43,5
GALLUCCIO LORENZO JOHN 29/01/1997 93 43,5
POZIELLO ALESSANDRO 18/01/1996 94 43,5
GIOIA GENNARO 11/02/1987 95 43,5
IENCO FRANCESCO 03/07/1984 96 43,5
GALLUCCIO FABRIZIO JOSEPH 04/06/1999 97 43,0
RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE 03/08/1998 98 43,0
MORMILE MICHELE 09/01/1998 99 43,0
CERRATO LUIGI 17/12/1997 100 43,0
SALOMONE DOMENICO 03/07/1996 101 43,0
CAIAZZO MARIANO 01/07/1994 102 43,0
RUBINO ANTONIO 10/05/1993 103 43,0
CALDARESE ADOLFO 16/01/1989 104 43,0
ESPOSITO FABRIZIO 22/09/1988 105 43,0
D'ORTA DARIO 21/02/1988 106 43,0
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SPINA NELLO 01/10/1985 107 43,0
ANGELINO FRANCESCO 05/05/1984 108 43,0
SLAO SIMONE 16/02/1996 109 42,5
DIANA LORENZO 15/10/1992 110 42,5
LEPORE MARCO 12/10/1991 111 42,5
DE FEO PASQUALE 15/02/1989 112 42,5
CIPOLLARO MONICA 20/01/1985 113 42,5
SPINELLI FRANCESCO 15/09/1998 114 42,0
CIMS MATTIA 28/07/1996 115 42,0
FERTI RICCARDO 22/06/1996 116 42,0
AMBRA ANTONIETTA 01/02/1990 117 42,0
CROCE ADRIANO 05/08/1989 118 42,0
PICCOLO GENNARO 25/02/1989 119 42,0
MELE ANTONIO 04/06/1988 120 42,0
ANTONUCCI EMILIA 18/02/1986 121 42,0
PICONE MASSIMO 21/10/1997 122 41,5
DI MATTEO GIUSEPPE 23/04/1997 123 41,5
RENZULLI GIOVANNI 06/03/1996 124 41,5
ZAFFIRO ANTONIO 29/02/1996 125 41,5
DE FELICE FABRIZIO 22/09/1994 126 41,5
FORGIONE MARCO 27/06/1991 127 41,5
MARZATICO VINCENZO MARIA 19/11/1988 128 41,5
TESSITORE DIEGO 08/11/1988 129 41,5
SALLICANDRO GIOVANNI 28/10/1987 130 41,5
DI PETRILLO TIZIANA 08/02/1986 131 41,5
CARANNANTE VERONICA 30/07/1998 132 41,0
DE NISI DANIELE 20/01/1998 133 41,0
MARCHESANO RICCARDO 27/08/1997 134 41,0
CAIAZZO MARCO 20/01/1997 135 41,0
GALLO VITO 17/05/1994 136 41,0
COLELLI RIANO MICHELE 06/05/1992 137 41,0
SANNINO GENNARO VINCENZO 15/01/1992 138 41,0
VISCOVO DANIELE 05/09/1991 139 41,0
D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCA 17/10/1995 140 40,5
MANNA MASSIMILIANO 03/09/1993 141 40,5
DELLA BRUNA CIRO 14/06/1992 142 40,5
CIOTOLA FRANCESCO 06/02/1989 143 40,5
TALIERCIO EMANUELE 14/08/1997 144 40,0
CAMPANILE LUCA 26/03/1997 145 40,0
SORRENTINO PASQUALEGIACOMO 22/09/1995 146 40,0
FORMATO STEFANIA 20/02/1995 147 40,0
BOEMIO MARCO 24/05/1993 148 40,0
DI SOMMA CATELLO 04/02/1991 149 40,0
ESPOSITO ANDREA 11/01/1991 150 40,0
SANTOMARCO GIUSEPPE 12/10/1990 151 40,0
DI PAOLO SIMONE 17/08/1990 152 40,0
VISONE GIOVANNI 01/06/1987 153 40,0
BOTTALICO ASSUNTA 19/12/1984 154 40,0
PERNA VIRGINIA 29/07/1983 155 40,0
DE LORENZO GERARDO 14/01/1998 156 39,5
EQUESTRE GIUSEPPE 02/08/1994 157 39,5
PULLO ROBERTO 10/07/1994 158 39,5
CERMOLA ALESSIA 04/06/1992 159 39,5
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STOLFA ALESSANDRO 30/12/1991 160 39,5
ROMANO LEONARDO 26/06/1991 161 39,5
BERTO GIOVANNI 30/11/1989 162 39,5
MARTINETTI ANTONIO 12/01/1984 163 39,5
DIODATO GIOVANNI 08/07/1999 164 39,0
DE ROSA GENNAROALESSANDRO 04/12/1997 165 39,0
MANCINI LUCA 21/01/1997 166 39,0
BISACCIA CIRO 08/02/1995 167 39,0
PANE ALESSANDRO 18/02/1991 168 39,0
CRISCUOLO LUIGI 18/11/1990 169 39,0
MAFFEI ANGELA 07/02/1988 170 39,0
RUSSO LUIGI 24/07/1987 171 39,0
BASILE CRISTIAN 20/06/1997 172 38,5
SORGENTE ILARIA 23/02/1997 173 38,5
QUARANTA ANTONIO 13/02/1997 174 38,5
MENNILLO ANTONIO 23/11/1987 175 38,5
PASTORE GIUSEPPE MARIO 14/11/1987 176 38,5
BERARDINO NICOLA 15/04/1985 177 38,5
AVERSA ANTONIO 01/07/1984 178 38,5
MARINO DARIO 03/09/1997 179 38,0
COPPOLA PIETRO 13/11/1996 180 38,0
SEPE FRANCESCO 17/09/1996 181 38,0
ACUNZO CIRO 08/09/1994 182 38,0
PROVVISIER MARCO 31/10/1993 183 38,0
CIARAVOLA PASQUALE 10/03/1990 184 38,0
MIELE RAFFAELE 16/06/1988 185 38,0
CASTALDO GELSOMINA 09/12/1986 186 38,0
MAISTO SIMONE 14/01/1998 187 37,5
RUSSO CLAUDIO 04/10/1994 188 37,5
CANGIANO GIANLUCA 29/06/1991 189 37,5
LOVENTRE LUCIANO 26/05/1991 190 37,5
CANDILI DOMENICO 15/05/1990 191 37,5
BARRETTA ALESSANDRO 17/10/1988 192 37,5
DE LUCA CARMELA NUNZIA 24/08/1988 193 37,5
PATRIZIO ALESSIO 25/07/1986 194 37,5
DE BLASIO GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO 22/01/1986 195 37,5
TARTAGLIONE RAFFAELE 28/03/2000 196 37,0
TUBEROSA PAOLO 25/10/1997 197 37,0
VILLANI GAETANO 24/05/1995 198 37,0
CARFORA ANGELO 19/05/1995 199 37,0
MANCUSI CARLO 13/06/1994 200 37,0
ORLANDO DAVIDE 02/09/1991 201 37,0
MORGILLO ANTONIO 17/10/1988 202 37,0
CAPUTO STEFANO 25/07/1987 203 37,0
CORSICA ANNA 29/01/1993 204 36,5
MAFFEI MICHELE 03/04/1992 205 36,5
IZZO CRISTINA 16/10/1991 206 36,5
DE GENNARO ASSUNTA 17/03/1991 207 36,5
GALDIERO DONATELLA 14/05/1989 208 36,5
ADINOLFI PASQUALE 25/02/1984 209 36,5
AUTIERO DARIO 11/01/1999 210 36,0
DI BARTOLOMEO PASQUALE 08/09/1998 211 36,0
SANTANGELO FRANCESCO 17/01/1998 212 36,0

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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CORVINO GIUSEPPINA
BUSICO VINCENZO
ROSATO LUCA
ANNIBALLO FEDERICO
BARBA CHRISTIAN
MERENDA SABRINA
CARBONE RAFFAELE
RUSSANO ALFREDO
ZAFFIRO ILARIA
CAPUANO ROSARIA
ALTARELLI FRANCESCO
TROTTA GIUSEPPE
MANGANARO RAFFAELE
BASSO LUCA

ALESCIO ALESSANDRO
GUARDASOLE LUCA
DELLA MONICA PIETRO
DI FEBBRARO THOMAS
ESPOSITO MARIATERESA
PETRILLO NICOLA
STARACE MARCO
CAPOZZI ANDREA

DE LELLIS ANTONIO

DE CHIARA SIMONE
SPERANDEO TOMMASO
PUCCIO EDELWEISS
SCALAS FLAVIO
ANTONUCCI ELINO
ABATE MARINA
FORTUNATO MASSIMO
DUPLICE ALFONSO
SCIBELLI FILOMENA

DI SOMMA RAFFAELE
CICCARELLI RICCARDO WILLIAM
SIMEONE DAMIANO
CUNZO GIANMARCO
CITARELLA GIROLAMO
APICELLA LUIGI
GIUBILATO MARIA
APADULA DAMIANO
RAIANO VINCENZO
CASERTA GIANLUCA
CARUSO ARMANDO
TUBEROSA RAFFAELE
PIROZZI ALESSANDRO
SCALA GIANLUIGI
CAPRIO ENNIO
LATERZA GIUSEPPE
ROVERE FRANCESCO
INGALLINELLA MARIO
VIGORITO ANTONIO

DE MIGNO ANTONIO
MERENDA SILVIA

REGIONE CAMPANIA

Data di
nascita

02/08/1993
05/10/1992
20/09/1990
01/06/1989
08/07/1982
17/02/1999
20/07/1996
27/12/1994
04/05/1992
07/12/1991
26/11/1989
30/07/1987
10/11/1998
29/09/1995
08/08/1995
22/01/1995
21/12/1992
29/12/1990
06/09/1989
12/11/1988
30/10/1986
09/11/1985
29/01/1992
02/07/1991
17/07/1987
21/06/1987
29/06/1984
14/05/1983
16/09/1993
01/04/1992
23/11/1990
19/11/1984
18/06/1996
18/04/1996
08/07/1993
27/03/1992
02/09/1996
28/03/1994
07/12/1993
13/08/1992
12/11/1991
08/03/1990
25/12/1986
15/10/1985
14/08/1984
24/01/1998
22/09/1997
14/07/1997
26/08/1995
27/07/1995
12/11/1994
28/03/1994
24/11/1993

Posizione
finale

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

FSE

POR CAMPANIA
2014 - 2020

Punteggio
finale

36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,5
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
34,5
34,5
34,5
34,5
34,5
34,5
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
33,5
33,5
33,5
33,5
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5
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CARBONE GIAMPIERO 19/09/1993 266 32,5
TADDEO CARMEN 20/01/1992 267 32,5
GROTTA MAURA 18/11/1991 268 32,5
MIGLIUCCI GAETANO 05/07/1990 269 32,5
ESPOSITO STEFANO DANIELE 26/09/1988 270 32,5
DE GREGORIO GENNARO 26/09/1988 271 32,5
RIPESI SIMONE 26/08/1988 272 32,5
BARBATO EDUARDOROSARIO 03/01/1998 273 32,0
DI VILIO PASQUALE 15/05/1991 274 32,0
GRILLO MICHELA 09/12/1990 275 32,0
SGAMATO IDA SARA 08/08/1988 276 32,0
CRISPINO TERESA GIULIA 25/03/1987 277 32,0
LEONE MARCELLO 07/09/1998 278 31,5
BUONANNO FRANCESCA 24/12/1989 279 31,5
MASIELLO GIOVANNI 28/06/1988 280 31,5
PIZZICATO FLAVIA 19/11/1987 281 31,5
SCALDARELLA ROSA 31/10/1998 282 31,0
DE FILIPPIS MARCO 01/08/1997 283 31,0
DE DOMENICO DEBORAH 20/06/1993 284 31,0
ANTONUCCI BIAGIO 12/12/1992 285 31,0
COLUCCI ANTONIO 31/03/1998 286 30,5
D 'ANTUONO COSMO LUCA 11/02/1998 287 30,5
PACIFICO ANTONIO MANUEL 02/02/1998 288 30,5
SCIOPERO FELICE 03/01/1996 289 30,5
CANALE ILARIA 20/07/1993 290 30,5
TORTORA GIUSEPPE 31/12/1991 291 30,5
MAIORICA DOMENICO 21/10/1989 292 30,5
1ZZO MARCO 17/08/1986 293 30,5
MASTRANGELO NICCOLO' 27/09/1996 294 30,0
RUGGIANO VALENTINA 14/04/1994 295 30,0
TARANTINO PIERFRANCESCO 15/10/1993 296 30,0
CAIAZZO BENEDETTO 02/05/1992 297 30,0
MAROTTA MARINO 20/03/1992 298 30,0
DEL GIUDICE ALBERTO 23/03/1991 299 30,0
FUNICIELLO ANGELA 31/03/1983 300 30,0
AZZUE’ BARBARA 20/12/1995 301 29,5
TUBEROSA SOFIA 11/07/1990 302 29,5
SACCO GIANMARCO 15/06/1989 303 29,5
FIORENZANO PAOLO 02/07/1987 304 29,5
CARRABS VITTORIO 29/09/1999 305 29,0
ESPOSITO FABIANO 25/06/1998 306 29,0
PECCHIA LUIGI 31/01/1996 307 29,0
MAZZARELLA GIUSEPPE 06/03/1995 308 29,0
NAVONE SALVATORE 28/08/1990 309 29,0
GAROFALO FRANCESCA 12/06/1989 310 29,0
DE PASQUALE LUCIA 12/07/1983 311 29,0
MUSSOLINO MICHELE 09/01/1998 312 28,5
PELLECCHIA MARIAROSARIA 27/06/1990 313 28,5
MOCCIA ANTONIO 02/09/1997 314 28,0
BOTTONE VALERIO EMMANUEL RICCARDO 21/04/1994 315 28,0
CORVINO LEYLA 24/01/1994 316 28,0
PAROLISI DANIELE 09/02/1991 317 28,0
RICCIARDI ALESSANDRO 16/09/1987 318 28,0
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MINIERI GIUSEPPE GIORGIO 17/06/1987 319 28,0
SCANDURA BIAGIO 29/12/1992 320 27,5
CANGIANO ALESSANDRO 09/06/1987 321 27,0
CARBONE CAROLINA 16/01/1999 322 26,5
ATTANASIO GIOVANNIMARIA 07/09/1991 323 26,5
FIDANZA FRANCESCO 15/02/1989 324 26,5
D'AMBROSIO ANTONIO 01/02/1987 325 26,5
BUONOMO PIETRO PAOLO 27/07/1994 326 26,0
DE CESARE EMILIO 04/02/1989 327 26,0
D'ANTUONO ELENA 13/03/1997 328 25,5
ONOFRIO CRISTIAN 01/06/1995 329 25,5
NOTORIO ANGELO 31/01/1992 330 25,5
CESARINO ROBERTA 07/07/1991 331 25,5
DE CRESCENZO SALVATORE 18/06/1998 332 25,0
PETRIELLA ANGELO 20/08/1997 333 25,0
FERRETTI ANTONIO 30/06/1997 334 25,0
GROTTA CECILIA 03/12/1991 335 25,0
CIOTOLA FRANCESCO 16/12/1990 336 25,0
GILARDI ROMUALO DANIEL 26/03/1983 337 25,0
QUARATA ANTONELLA 01/06/1992 338 24,5
MASCOLO ANTONIO 22/03/1986 339 24,5
MARCHESE FABIANA 07/06/1995 340 24,0
MARTUCCI ALESSANDRA 22/05/1998 341 23,5
TEOLI QUIRINO 25/06/1990 342 23,5
DE LUCA FRANCESCO 07/02/1997 343 22,5
MECCARIELLO ANTONELLA 03/06/1986 344 22,5
IANNUZZI IDA 20/10/1983 345 21,5
ROSSI VINCENZO 14/07/1994 346 20,0
MACCI FRANCESCO 22/03/1990 347 20,0
FERRARA AMATO 05/05/1999 348 19,5
LORITO DAVIDE 09/04/1988 349 19,0
CASABURI TANIA 05/06/1997 350 16,0
MARRA PIETRO 08/03/1995 351 15,0
BUO FRANCESCO 17/11/1993 352 15,0
SBRESCIA FRANCESCO 04/07/1983 353 2,5

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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